
 

Injectables Pricing List
The Pink Aesthetics



 

 

R2000

 

FILLER
Depends on location and consult is required

R6000
R5000
R6500

TOXIN
Averageunits per area (Guideline only)
Crows Feet 
Forehead
Frown
Brow Lift
Teeth Grinding
Bunny lines (Nose)
Chin Dimpling
Downward Smile (DOA)
Smokers lines/Lip Flip
Migraines - Temporal
Migraines - Occipital
Neferetti lines (neck)
Platysma Bands (Jowls)

Basic Threads
Collagenstimulation - pack of 5

SKIN BOOSTER

R1400

R3000/
Syringe

R4000/
Syringe

R80/UNIT

Threads

Anchor threads
Lifting threads, cost is per thread

BIOSTIMULATORS
Require a minimum of2 treatments, 6 weeks apart
Sculptra
Profhilo
Harmonyca

24
12
20
8

40
8
8
8
8

40
40
40
12

Visit our website Book your appointment

https://thepinkaesthetics.co.za/
https://thepinkaesthetics.co.za/#row-DyPrxauZgV
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At The Pink Aesthetics, your comfort and confidence are
our top priorities. 

Every "Personalised Treatment Plan" is designed with
one goal in mind: To help you look and feel your best,
without surgery, pressure, or downtime.

Whether you're feeling unsure or simply curious, this is
your space to ask questions, explore your options, and
get expert guidance tailored just for you.

🌸  Want to soften lines or lift your features?
🌸  Not sure which treatment is right for you?
🌸  Just looking for honest advice?

We’re here to help.

No pressure, no pushy sales, just real support and
beautiful results.

Schedule a consultation today and let’s create a
treatment plan that suits you — your skin, your goals, and
your pace.

Let’s Talk About Your 
Aesthetic Goals

Contact Us Today

https://thepinkaesthetics.co.za/#row-DyPrxauZgV

