

The Pink Aesthetics

Injectables Pricing List



		B 80	1
	TOXIN	R8O/UNIT	
	Averageunits per area (Guideline only)		- The
	Crows Feet	24	
	Forehead	12	
	Frown	20	
	Brow Lift	8	
	Teeth Grinding	40	
	Bunny lines (Nose)	8	
	Chin Dimpling	8	2
	Downward Smile (DOA)	8	
	Smokers lines/Lip Flip	8	
	Migraines - Temporal	40	
	Migraines - Occipital	40	
	Neferetti lines (neck)	40	
	Platysma Bands (Jowls)	12	
	FILLER	R4000/ Syringe	
	Depends on location and consult is required	o,ge	
	Depends on location and consult is required		
	CIVINI DOOCTED	R3000/	
	SKIN BOOSTER	Syringe	
	·		
-	BIOSTIMULATORS		
	Require a minimum of 2 treatments, 6 weeks apart		
	Sculptra	R6000	
6	Profhilo	R5000	
	Harmonyca	R6500	
	Threads		
	Anchor threads		
	Lifting threads, cost is per thread		
	Basic Threads	R1400	
	Collagenstimulation - pack of 5		
1			



Visit our website

Book your appointment

Let's Talk About Your Aesthetic Goals

At The Pink Aesthetics, your comfort and confidence are our top priorities.

Every "Personalised Treatment Plan" is designed with one goal in mind: To help you look and feel your best, without surgery, pressure, or downtime.

Whether you're feeling unsure or simply curious, this is your space to ask questions, explore your options, and get expert guidance tailored just for you.

- Want to soften lines or lift your features?
- Not sure which treatment is right for you?
- Just looking for honest advice?

We're here to help.

No pressure, no pushy sales, just real support and beautiful results.

Schedule a consultation today and <u>let's create a</u> <u>treatment plan that suits you</u> — your skin, your goals, and your pace.

Contact Us Today